COMMONWEALTH OF PENNSYLVANIA
PEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC WELFARE

CERTIFICATE OF COMPLIANCE

This Certificate is hereby granted to ANGELS FAMILY MANOR PERSONAL CARE HOME INC
To operate ANGEL'S FAMILY MANOR:

Located at_218 NORTH MAIN AVENUE, SCR

ADDRESS OF SATELLITE S

55 Pa.Code Chapter 2600: Personal

and shalt remain in effect from _April 26,
unless sooner revoked for non-compliance

No: 210620

ISSUING OFFICER BRECTOR

NOTE: This cartificate is issued for the above slte(s) only and is not transferable
and should be posted in a conspicuous place in the facility. PW 828 — 01/11




COMMONWEALTH OF PENNSYLVANIA
DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC WELFARE
PO BOX 2675
HARRISBURG, PENNSYLVANIA 17105-2675

PHONE: (717) 783-3670

MAY 31 2012 FAX: (717) 783-5662

ADULT RESIDENTIAL LICENSING

Mr. Frank Minelli, President

Angel's Family Manor Personal Care Home
218 North Main Avenue

Scranton, Pennsylvania 18504

Dear Mr. Minelli:

As a result of the Department of Public Welfare’s licensing inspection on
February 6, 2012 of the above personal care home, the violations with 55 Pa.Code
Ch. 2600 (relating to Personal Care Homes) specified on the enclosed Violation Report
were found.

Alf violations specified on the enclosed Violation Report must be corrected by the
dates specified on the Violation Report and continued compliance with 55 Pa.Code
Ch. 2600 must be maintained. As soon as each violation is corrected, notify the
Department's Regional Office of Adult Residential Licensing so that compliance can be
verified.

The license indicates the home's recent change in the name from Angel’'s Family
Manor, Inc. to Angel's Family Manor Personal Care Home, Inc. and the home’s recent
change in the name of the legal entity from Angel’'s Family Manor, Inc. to Angel's Family
Manor Personal Care Home, Inc.

A regular license is being issued based on the enclosed Violation Report. Your
license is enclosed.

Sincerely,

|

Ronald Melusky
Director

Enclosures
License
Violation Report




VIOLATION REPORT

PERSONAL CARE HOMES - 35 Pa.Cade Chapter 2600
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. . _ Page 1 of 15
1 NAME A_ND ADDRESS OF PERSONAL CARE HOME CURRENT LICEN SE NUMBER

ANGEL S FAMILY MANOR INC, 218 NORTH MAIN AVENUE SCRANI‘ON A 18504 210621

INSPECTION DATES (Include all dates of the inspection) REGIONAL REPRESENTATIVE

02/0 6/2012 Florence Babiarz, Jesse Hummel
PRINTED NAME AND TITLE OF LEGAL ENTITY REPRESENTATIVE SIGNING PLAN OF CORRECTION (Requlred on FIRST PAGE only unless taltiple

representatives produce the, plan) -

SIGNA OF LEGAL ENTITY DATE REGIONAYL LICENSING APPROVAL OF PLAN OF DAl'IE

‘ . 7 ‘ CO CTION
- . - - /Q/— L
/ﬂw%& F-15 /WM ATEY
1 ’ . ! '
PLAN OF CORRECTION
L . _ DATE - " (include a step-by-step plan to correct the specific " DATE
REGULATION * VIOLATE ON COMPLIANCE Vlo}amon, as well as a plan to assure the violation [ COMPLIANCE

55 Pa.Code §2600 o . VERIFIED BY - does not recur) VERIFIED BY

64c The Administrator completed 23 of the 24 hours of ?Itrecttﬁd Péi?aﬂ‘}; 310 ;2 —to be completed no
i ini ini r than : .

An administeator :rz%(ﬁrt?gi:%%rsg.admumstrator training for the a‘e a ' ‘ oo o o
shall have at least o The Administrator must complete 25 hours of AR
24 hours of annual , approved administrator fraining in fraining year @ =5 2%
training relating to 2012. The first hour to be completed no tater S rReg s
the job duties. The 2-2 8~/ 2| than 3312012, The training certificate will be 895
Department-approve : faxed to the Northeast Regional office upon TS5
d administrator completion for review. sR88
training course 24 0 23
specified in %ﬁ G EE
subsection {a) fulfills — .:n 8
the annual training %’ 2 =
requirement forthe =T
first year.

CQ 44"3_: /A




VIOLATION REPORT

PERSONAL CARE HOMES - 55 Pa.Code Chapter 2600.

PageZoftS

NAME AND ADDRESS QF PERSONAL CARE HOME .

AN GEL 3 FAMILY MANOR INC, 218 NORTH MAIN AVENUE SCRANTON PA

18504

210621

CURRENT LICENSE NUMBER

INSPECTTON DATES (Include aH dates of the inspection)

02/06/20 12

| REGIONAL REPRESENTATIVE
Florence Babiarz, Jesse Hummel

PRIN’I‘ED NAME AND TITLE OF LEGAL ENTITY REPRESENTATIVE SIGNING PLAN OF ‘CORRECTION (Reqmred on FIRST PAGE only unless multiple
represenmtwes produce the plan)

SI_GNATURE OF LEGAL ENTITY

DATE

2 -l'g’»z-'z;

REGIONAL LICENSING APPROVAL OF PLAN OF
CORRECTION

( Pree, kb‘\/% 00D

DATE

#‘/3-/2

(2} Instruction on
meeting the needs

Dlrect Care staff person ‘o chd not have annual

[Ta)
e

PLAN OF CORRECTION .
o ' : DATE (include a step-by-step plan to correct the specific DATE
REGULATION ' VIOL ATION |- COMPLIANCE - violation, as well as a plan to assure the violation | COMPLIANCE
55 P&COdﬂ' §2600 A V) ERJ_FIED BY does not I'GGIII'} VERIFIED BY
65f - 'Darect Care staff persons “A" “B" and“C" did not
T e have annual training in 2011 in meetmg resident :
Training tqp:cg for needs as described in the preadmission screening 9 W
the annual training " f o O e
for direct care staff form, assessment tool, medical evaluation, and = =1 =9
rsoms shall support plan; care for residents with dementia and ' AR
Exilu de the cognitive impairments; personal care service %_ [ S'.ﬁga__-_ x‘%i 8
followina: {;]) needs of the resident, safe management - 52 %é
Medi cat?c;n fechniques; and care for residents with mental Sl
seli-administration illness or mentai retardation, or both, if the FEEE
. slrat popufation is served in the home. rﬁ;‘egg
2ining. ==
g
%3

of the residents as
described in the
preadmission
screening form,.

| assessiment foal,
medical evaluation .

and support plan.
{3) Care for
residents with
dementia and . -
cognifive . -
impairments. -
{(4) Infection control

frainirig in 2011 in meeting resident needs as.
described in the preadmission screening form,
assessment tool, medical evaluation, and suppoﬂ
plan; infection control and general: princip_[es of
cleanliness and hygiene and areas associated -
with immobility, such as prevention of decubitus

uleers, incontinence, malnutrition and

dehydration; and personal care service needs of
the resident, safe management technjques; and
care for residents with mental iliness or mental
retardation, or both, if the population is sewed in
the home ‘

Sl

(hagha) sremyy
e




. VIOLATION REPORT - |
PERSONAL CARE HOMES - 55 Pa.Code Chapter 2600

Page 3 of 15

NAME AND ADDRESS OF PERSONAL CARE HOME

ANGEL S FAMILY MANOR INC, 218 NORTH MAIN AVENUE SCRANTON PA

CURRENT LICENSE NUMBER

18504 210621
INSPECTION DATES ([nclude all dates of the mspecuon) REGIONAL REPRESENTATIVE
02/06/2012 ‘ Florence Babiarz, Jesse Hummel

PR[NTED NAME AND TITLE OF LEGAL ENTITY REPRESBNTATIVE SIGNING PLAN OF CORREC'I‘ION (Required on FIRST PAGE only unless multiple

representatwes produce the plan) -

REGIONAL LICENSING APPROVAL OF PLAN OF

“management

| {7y Care for

"in the home,

SIGNAT RE OF LEGAL ENTITY DATE DATE
CORRECTION o
T (Ptver Mooy -
" ‘ ‘ ) LG o 413 Q
d/ ) .
. PLAN OF CORRECTION .
) . DATE (include a step-by-step plan to correct the specific DATE -
REGULATION VIOLATION COMPLIANCE  violation, as well as a plan to assure the violation | COMPLIANCE
35 Pa_Code' §2600 - VERIFIED BY does not recur) VERIFIED BY
and general *
principles of /Zowm_r 4& é M
cleaniiness and -
hygiene and areas : ' & S EH O
associated with ﬁ’ 5_ 5 . 3 §-§§
immobility, such as y SO Y - _ 5 . g 8 O
prevention of £ /: é gf ' DLFV;:ZO:U 5""‘/ % =8
decubitus ulcers, 53_;?;- ©
incontinence, D[ﬂ/ '20 /12 : o ‘“"?“gf
malnutrition and r AR
dehydration. M‘.@\_ B A £

(5) Personal care
service needs of the
regident.

(6) Safe

techniques

residents with
mental iliness or
mental retardation,
or both, if the
population is served

e

w.dﬁ,mw.cwu

Slusyg U




, ~ VIOLATION REPORT
PERSONAL CARE HOMES - 55 Pa.Code Chapter 2600 -

© Page 4 of 15

NAME AND ADDRESS OF PERSONAL CARE HOM
ANGEL S FAMILY MANOR INC, 218 NORTH MAIN AVENUE SC

RANTON, PA " 18504

CURRENT LICENSE NUMBER
210621 |

INSPECTION DATES (Include all dates of the inspection)

02/06/2012

REGIONAL REPRESENTATIVE i’
P ~

Florence Babiarz, Jesse Hummel

PRINTED NAME AND TITLE OF LEGAL ENTITY REP RESENTATIVE SIGN

representatives produce the plan)

ING PLAN OF CORRECTION (Required on FIRST PAGE izmly unless multiple

. OF LEGAL ENTITY

DATE

REGIONAL LICEN SING APPROVAL OF PLAN OF

procedures and -
recognition and
response to crises
and ¢mergency
situations. .-

(3) Residentrigh
{under these

SIGNA ; DATE

W o o

vt 7] Qastiis i3
. ' i K /m' 3 <
PLAN OF CORRECTION
A : DATE (include 2 step-by-step plan to correct the splecific DATE
REGULATION  VIOLATION COMPLIANCE violation, as well as a plan to assure the ﬁo%aﬁon COMPLIANCE
55 Pa.Code §2600 : VERIFIED BY + does not recur) : VERIFIED BY
65g Direct Care staff members "A”, “B”, and “C” did
. - not have annual fraining in 2071 in Falls and

Direct care staff ; . : LD
persons, anillary Accident Preveqtlon and New population groups. g ,‘Qg Sé é.;
staff persons . s e Dy =g

. ' Direct Care staff member “D” did not have annual =a%
Zﬁgﬁm‘* personnel | training in 2011 in the Older Adult Protective 2=l 5= 12 T _N5=8
regularly-scheduled Services Act and New population groups. c.; gg_
volunteers shall be =088
frained annually in =3 &:1:.2.3
the following areas: iy QQ =5
{1). Fire safety N
completed by a fire g S g
safety expert or by 2 =t e
staff person trained

1 by afire safely

expert. _
{2) Emergency
preparedness

See. NQXt. Pli<g >




WOLATION REPORT

- Page5ofi5

'PERSONAL CARE HOMES - 55 Pa.Code Chiapter 2600 _
NAME AND ADDRESS OF PERSONAL CARE HOME | CURRENT L!CENSE NUMBER
ANGEL S FAMILY MANOR INC, 218 NORTH MAIN AVENUE SCRANTON, PA - 18504 210621 . :
REGIONAL REPRESENTATIVE

INSPECTION DATES (Include all date:s of the mspect:on)

02/06/2012

Florence Babiarz, Jesse Hummel

PRINTED NAME AND TITLE OF LEGAL ENT l’I‘Y’ REPRESENTAT[VE SIGNING PLAN OF CORRECTION (Requlred on FIRST PAGE only unless multiple

representatwes produce the plan)

DATE

| applicable.

SIGNA OF LEGAL ENTITY REGIONAL LICENSING APPROVAL OF PLAN OF DATE

| /44%% oM

- A =032
d’ )
| PLAN OF CORRECTION
DATE (include a step-by-step plan to corvect the specific DATE
REGULATION VI OLAﬁ ON COMPLIANCE violation, as well as 2 plan to assure the violation | COMPLIANCE
35 Pa.Code §2600 - ) VERIFIED BY ~ does not recur) VERIFIED BY

regulations). - ) N ‘
(4) The Older Adult (2xéﬁy$¥_gkxszg)

Protective Services
Act(35P. S, §8
10225.101—10225.
5102). :

(8) Falls and
accident prevention.
(6) New poputation
groups that are
being served af the
home that were not
previously served, if

o®
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I eyl

HRMNT T

ZEE N e T

Wm0

Gy ni T

mi hooed

T3

-t § +

LRI
"'f_df- '




- VIOLATION REPORT

PERSONAL CARE HOMES - 55 Pa.Code Chapter 2600.

ngi.aﬁ of 15 -

NAME AND ADDRESS OF PERSONAL CARE HOME _ o A
ANGEL $ FAMILY MANOR. INC, 218 NORTH MAIN AVENUE SCRANTON, PA 18504

CURRENT LICENSE NUMBER
210621

INSPECTION DATES (Include all dates of the inspection)

02/06/2012

REGIONAL REPRESENTATIVE
Florence Babiarz, Jesse Hummel

PRINTED NAME AND TITLE OF LEGAL ENTITY REPRESENTATIVE SIGNING PLAN OF CORRECTION (Required on FIRST PAGE bnly unless multiple

' representatives produce the plan) -

OF LEGAL ENTITY

REGIONAL LICENSING APPROVAL OF PLAN OF |

SIGNA " { DATE DATE
_ CTION ) - )
. | 3as ATy 3
<
. , PLAN OF CORRECTION |
o DATE (include a step-by-step plan to correct the specific DATE
REGULATION VIOLAﬁ ON ' COMPLIANCE - violation, as well as a plan to assure the violation COMPLIANCE
55 Pa.Code §2600 A VERIFIED BY - does not recur) | VERIFIED BY
- 96z The home’s first aid kit located in the medication ‘ ‘ ;
: roorn on the first floor did not include the following & % % WJI '
;‘%ﬁsﬁ‘;%ekihﬂig?ave required items; adhesive bandages or eye - : - 7. i ‘ } Ok8Q®
includes nbriporous covenrlgs. ' 2_ é, l p %’“"" W % V3 %%
disposable gloves, ’ m Pg A M ;}%90:.3-
| antiseptic, adhesive linpinn ? T2 SR
bandages, gauze j W M m . M2 S S
pads, thermometer, lan- \Zf‘- =i 5 %%—
adhesive tape, . . : E éﬁl EA IRt
scissors, breathing 7:/,;./ M— b & Qi Ex
shield, eye . M l AR S
coverings and W M * ' SrE =
tweerers. g Za




A VIOLATION REPORT : |
PERSONAL CARE HOMES - 55 Pa.Code Chépter 2600 - Page 7 of 15

NAME AND ADDRESS OF PERSONAL CARE HOME CURRENT LICENSE NUMBER
ANGEL 8 FAMILY MANOR INC, 218 NORTH MAIN AVENUE SCRANTON, PA 18504 216621

INSPECTION DATES (Include all dates of the inspection) © |REGIONAL REPRESENTATIVE

02/06/2012 o ‘ Florence Babiarz, Jesse Hummel

PRINTED NAME AND TITLE OF LEGAL ENTITY REPRESENTATIVE SIGNING PLAN OF CORRECTION (Required on FIRST PAGE of{n]y unless multiple
representatives produce the plan) ‘

SIGNA OF LEGAL ENTITY DATE REGIONAL LICENSING APPROVAL OF PLAN OF | DATE
‘ c CTION
silbie a&/% 20
e
PLAN OF CORRECTION
DATE {(include a step-by-step plan to correct the specific DATE
REGULATION VIOLATION COMPLIANCE  violation, as well as a plan to assure the violation [ COMPLIANCE
55 Pa.Code §2600 VERIFIED BY does not recur) VERIFIED BY

103¢ ' The following food items located in the home’s
Food served and white Kenmore freezer were not labeled or da;eci:
returned from: an —~  One (5 pound) blue bag of frozen broccoli
individual's plate =~ 15 chicken nuggets 2~l~ 12—

may not be served

NE
o

il

8ea
HONRION 100407
g aary sdey

again or used it the 3
preparation of other o —3
dishes. Leftover Repealcd Violations: 03/07/2011 | V:'T

food shall be labeled % ] 9-; i:‘g

and dated. STl e

WH (=S

oY AN U

M\a L, @Qm'éf@ﬂp
~t» mm@m{l@%;




VIOLATION REPCRT
PERSONAL CARE HOMES - 55 Pa.Code Chapter 2600 PagT-:S of 15

CURRENT LICENSE NUMBER
210621

NAME AND ADDRESS OF PERSONAL CARE HOME _
ANGEL S FAMILY MANOR INC, 218 NORTH MAIN AVENUE SCRANTON, PA 18504

INSPECTION DATES (include all dates of the inspection} REGIONAL REPRESENTATIVE
02/06/2012 _ _ Florence Babiarz, Jesse Hummel

PRINTED NAME AND TITLE OF LEGAL ENTITY REPRESENTATIVE SIGNING PLAN OF CORRECTION (Required on FIRST PAGE only unless multiple
representatives produce the plan)

'SIGNATURE OF LEGAL ENTITY DATE REGIONAL LICENSING APPROVAL OF PLAN OF | DATE

CQ CTION

PLAN OF CORRECTION

DATE {include a step-by-step plan to correct the specific DATE
REGULATION VIOLATION COMPLIANCE violation, as well as a plan to assure the violation | COMPLIANCE
55 Pa.Code §2600 VERIFIED BY does not recur) VERIFIED BY
103i ' The home's kitchen had the following expired
N ftems: :

ggt: 2}93 e?); es é) igii ~ Dne {11.5 ounce) box of Kellogg's Fiber Plus b ( olaw

may not be used. expired 12.20.2011. 2 10 ~ - %‘Z, 1= g%’

—  One (14.1 ounce) box of Miliville Get Balance +S8 28

cereal expired 12.25.2011. ‘ PR

O E

i

e

=1 e

BIN: B

g A

SH ]

i4
i




PERSONAL CARE HOMES - 55.Pa.Code Chapter 2600

VIOLATION REPORT

Page 9 of 15

NAME AND ADDRESS OF PERSONAL CARE HOME _
ANGEL S FAMILY MANOR INC, 218 NORTH MAIN AVENUE SCRANTON, PA 18504

210621

CURRENT LICENSE NUMBER

 INSPECTION DATES (Include all dates of the inspection)

02/06/2012

REGIONAL REPRESENTATIVE | ‘
Florence Babiarz, Jesse Hummel }

PRINTED NAME AND TITLE OF LEGAL ENTITY REPRESENTATIVE SIGNING PLAN OF CORRECTION

representatives produce the plan)

{(Required on FIRST PAGE only unless multiple

hot water heaters.

e

SIGNATORE OF LEGAL ENTITY DATE REGIONAL LICENSING APPROVAL OF PLAN OF ' DATE
> CZRRECTION
: 3312~ ng 43 a0 )7L
%‘V%ﬂ% , | ~/3 3
7 # - — o :
PLAN OF CORRECTION :
DATE {include a step-by-step plan to correct the specific DATE
REGULATICN VIOLATION COMPLIANCE violation, as well as a plan to assure the violation | COMPLIANCE
55 Pa.Code 52600 , VERIFIED BY does not recur) VERIFIED BY
125a “The laundry area [ocated on the 2nd floor had 1 )
. pair of white socks, 1 blue wash rag, and an ﬂf Z%ND
gombuz?é)!; :;’;C:, s excessive accumulation of lint {(approximately 2-3 W o
maamr::it . locat;‘i inches in height and length) behind the white GE W /‘MZ N
neayr heat sources or | OTYer These present potential fire haz?rds. P »é-— [ M . /@L %{ SN

Repeated Violations: 08/17/2011

g onel sdeig

!
30

o

€
33 SUCHB0IA 108100

2 % giéuf'\ rﬁ
ClusyeL Y




_  VIOLATION REPORT
PERSONAL CARE HOMES - 55 Pa.Code Ch.apl‘er 2600

Page 10 of 1

5

NAME AND ADDRESS OF PERSONAL CARE HOME

ANGEL 8 FAMILY MANOR INC, 218 NORTH MAIN AVENUE SCRANTON, PA 18504

210621

CURRENT LICENSE NUMBER.

INSPECTION DATES (Include all dates of the inspection)

02/06/2012

REGIONAL REPRESENTATIVE
Florence Babiarz, Jesse Hummel

PRINTED NAME AND TITLE OF LEGAL ENTITY REPRESENTATIVE SIGNING PLAN OF CORRECTION

representatives produce the plan)

{(Required on FIRST PAGE only ual

ess multiple

diagnosis including
physical or mental
disabilities of the
resident, if any.,

(3) Medical
information pertinent
to diagnosis and
treatment in case of
an. em.ergency-

(4) Special health or
dietary needs of the
resident.

{5y Allergies.

(8} Immunizafion

_SIGNA OF LEGAL ENTITY DATE REGIONAL LICENSING APPROVAL OF PLAN OF DATE
~ CORRECTION
: cacatian 0 YO VIOIrN (WEDE
PLAN OF CORRECTION }
DATE (include a step-by-step plan to correct the specific DATE
REGULATION VIOLATION COMPLIANCE violation, as well as a plan to assure the violation | COMPLIANCE
55 Pa.Code §2600 VERIFIED BY does not recur) VERIFIED BY
‘ j
141a The medical evaluation completed for resident # 1 - ﬁ/
The medical dated 11/24/11 was not signed by the physician. Wé 57 . /L(MM_ /

e medica | . o]0 ®
evaluation shall ‘g_ / o8 ,@% 85
include the Lo M ~ shEas
following: 2 7‘-/} S Sé Py ’%%;’%

I . - ; 3 =
Iﬁ,}’ﬁggﬁ;&mmﬁon Repeated Violations: 08/17/2011 M/ : qjg_ %5
by a physician, ’ %‘: W\_ = T)f;; %’5%
physician’s assistant W : ST
or nurse practitioner. Y M T SR
(2) Medical dndd W’ =0z 4

- | 5




VIOLATION REPORT”

PERSONAL CARE HOMES - 55 Pa.Code Chapter 2600 Page 11 of 15

NAME AND ADDRESS.OF PERSONAL CARE HOME CURRENT LICENSE NUMBER
ANGEL S FAMILY MANOR INC, 218 NORTH MAIN AVENUE SCRANTON, PA 18504 210621 :
INSPECTION DATES (Inclode all dates of the inspection) REGIONAL REPRESENTATIVE

02/06/2012

Florenee Babiarz, Jesse Hunmel

PRINTED NAME AND TITLE OF LEGAL ENTITY REPRESENTATIVE SIGNING PLAN OF CORRECTION {Required on FIRST PAGE cjmly unless multiple

representatives produce the plan)

SIGNATHRE OF LEGAL ENTITY DATE REGIONAL LICENSING APPROVAL OF PLAN OF - DATE
: 33T (e Y i Wl 340
: - - . ) E
PLAN OF CORRECTION :
DATE (include a step-by-step plan to correct the specific DATE
REGULATION VIOLATION COMPLIANCE violation, as well as a plan to assure the violation COMPLIANCE
55 Pa.Code §2600 VERIFIED BY does not recur) VERIFIED BY
| history.
{7} Medication
regimen,
contraindicated
medications,
medication side o Ny S 4 2
effects and the
ability to
self-administer
medications.

{8} Body posifioning
and movement
stimulation for
residents, if
appropriate.

{8) Health status.
(10) Maobility
assessment,
updated annuaily or
at the Department’s
request




PERSONAL CARE HOMES - 55 Pa.Code Chapter 260%

VIOLATION REPORT

Page 12 of 15

NAME AND ADDRESS OF PERSONAL CARE HOME

ANGEL S FAMILY MANCR INC, 218 NORTH MAIN AVENUE SCRANTON, PA

18504

210621

CURRENT LICENSE NUMBER

INSPECTION DATES (fnclude all dates of the inspaction)

02/06/2012

REGIONAL REPRESENTATIVE
Florence Babiarz, Jesse Hummel

PRINTED NAME AND TITLE OF LEGAL ENTITY REPRESENTATIVE SIGNING PLAN OF CORRECTION (Required on FIRST PA

representatives produce the plan).

GE cfmly mless multiple

SIGNATURE OF LEGAL ENTITY DATE REGIONAL LICENSING APPROVAL OF PLAN OF DATE
N CORRECTION
: 3312~ @)(/W ’7/'
/ 4 ~/3/2
PLAN OF CORRECTION :
DATE (include a step-by-step plan to correct the specific DATE
_REGULATION VIOLATION COMPLIANCE violation, as well as a plan to assure the vaojanon COMPLIANCE
35 PaCode §2600 VERIFIED BY does not recur) VERIFIED BY
147a The medical evaluation completed for resident # 2 . \g’ A
A resident shal dated 5/27/1 does not include the resident’s Mot phads warer puant= bs.
. medication regimen. The Medical Evaluation o { PP RO RV
have a medical states “See Aftached” under the medication : % fareleo JLM A 7 I Sig ¥
e Y seciion of the evaluation. The attached sheet of ﬁ a (o'" 1o~ /ﬁ/ W%W( 'ﬁ : @ ’\_; g‘%
gh;,iicizn:s assistant medications was not completed on the day of the - : Qg' <
or corfhied evaluation or signed by the physician. j.m/ /2 ({M W ‘“é %?}
registered nurse ’M‘___‘ fiee S o Lirne / ¥/ 1 o8a
practitfoner i ot ; | 2 eTE
documented on a M ‘ZZ‘) ; S EE
form specified by the . —h
Depariment, within ﬁ,_, W yZ, o0 S 2
80 days prior to M""‘ =0 g
admission or within 04“_ . e
30 days after - M
admission.




VIOLATION REFORT
'PERSONAL CARE HOMES - 55 Pa.Code Chapter 2600

Page 13 of 15

NAME AND ADDRESS OF PERSONAL CARE HOME

CURRENT LICENSE NUMBER.

"ANGEL S FAMILY MANQR. INC, 218 NORTH MAIN AVENUE SCRANTON, PA 13504 210621
INSPECTION DATES (Include all dates of the inspection) REGIONAL REPRESENTATIVE
02/06/2012 , Florence Babiarz, Jesse Hummel

representatives produce the plan)

PRINTED NAME AND TITLE OF LEGAL ENTITY REPRESENTATIVE SIGNING PLAN OF CORRECTION (Required on FIRST PAGE oaly unless multiple

The resident shall
have additional
assessments as
foltows:

(1} Annually.

(2) If the condition
of the resident
significantly changes
pricr fo the annual
assessment.

(3} Atthe request of
the Department
upon cause o
believe that an
update is required.

1271410,

# 1 previcus assessment was completed on

Repeated Violations: 08/17/2011

2o\ | fon Sl Lin 70

O che
Sl Pnrs

g
T

lish g dwe
mo:éﬂ,\ tn otdng
Ennel QRISEHTP0sS

SIGNA OF LEGAL ENTITY DATE REGIONAL LICENSING APPROVAL OF PLAN OF DATE
. C CTION i
e A 313712 hog I~
/ SN o> /32
') d g
PLAN OF CORRECTION :
DATE (include a step-by-step plan to correct the specific DATE
REGULATION VIOLATION COMPLIANCE violation, as well as a plan to assure the violation | coMPLI ANCE
55 Pa.Code §2600 ; VERIFIED BY does not recur) ‘ VERIFIED BY -
225¢ The home has not completed an annual { >
assessment of resident # 1 care needs. Resident T'ﬁ'& %M &”W

[
e

—
QT

dee
OHBIOL: 100)

iis}

IR
-1 50NE) waeq eart adae

FOaang
E T PP}

}

@2 H-13-12




VICLATION REPORT

PERSONAL CARE HOMES - 55 Pa.Code Chapter 2600

Page 140115

NAME AND ADDRESS OF PERSONAL CARE HOME
ANGEL 5 FAMILY MANOR INC, 218 NORTH MAIN AVENUE SCRANTON, PA

18504

210621

CURRENT LICENSE NUMBER

. INSPECTION DATES (Include all dates of the inspection)

02/06/2012

REGIONAL REPRESENTATIVE
Florence Babiarz, Jesse Hummel

PRINTED NAME AND TITLE OF LEGAL ENTITY REPRESENTATIVE SIGNING PLAN OF CORRECTION (Required on FIRST PAGE only unless multiple

representatives produce the plan}

S[(?l_ OF LEGAL ENTITY DATE REGIONAL LICENSING APPROVAL OF PLAN OF DATE
7k 3-13-12- .
4«4%% H 2

‘K-...__h_
PLAN OF CORRECTION
DATE (include a step-by-step plan to correct the specific DATE
REGULATION VIOLATION COMPLIANCE violation, as well as a plan to assure the violation COMPLIANCE
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VIOLATION REPORT

PERSONAL CARE HOMES - 55 Pa.Code Chapter 2600 Page 15 0f 15

NAME AND ADDRESS OF PERSONAL CARE HOME
ANGEL 8 FAMILY MANOR INC, 218 NORTH MAIN AVENUE SCRANTON, PA

CURRENT LICENSE NUMBER.

18504 210621

INSPECTION DATES (Include all dates of the inspection)
02/06/2012 . ‘ B

REGIONAL REPRESENTATIVE
Florence Babiarz, Jesse Hisnmel

PRINTED NAME AND TITLE OF LEGAL ENTITY REPRESENTATIVE SIGNING PLAN OF CORRECTION (Reqﬁired on FIRST PAGE only unless muftiple
representatives produce the plan) :
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